The Series CLS2 Capacitive Level Switch is a capacitive technology
level switch which can be used for liquids, powders and bulk materials.
•	No moving parts permitting for no jams, no wear, nothing to break, and no maintenance
• Immune to external RF sources like walkie-talkies and cell phones as well as minimal interference with radio communication or
	 other electronic systems
• Automatic calibration with no need to turn calibration pots, just push the calibration button or use an external magnet to
	 activate the calibration without having to open the enclosure saving time
• Coat guard probe is not affected by sticky, dusty, or clingy materials that coat or build preventing false alarms with time delay

latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
CLS2: Capacitive level switch
ENCLOSURE
W: Weatherproof
SWITCH
1: DPDT rated 8 A @ 12/240 VAC, 30 VDC res.
POWER SUPPLY
1: 12-240 VAC/DC
PROBE TYPE
R: Standard rod: 316 SS, .375 ̋ diameter
T: Threaded rod: 316 SS (can attach 47 ̋ (1.2 m) field extensions.*)
C: Cable: 316 SS with weight
PROBE LENGTH
XXX: Insertion length in inches.
Example Ø19 is 19 ̋ length. Rod
type min: 6 ̋, with 3/4˝ sensing tip
INSULATOR MATERIAL
K: PVDF
PROCESS CONNECTION
1: 3/4 ̋ NPT male
2: 1 ̋ NPT male
3: 1-1/2 ̋ NPT male
4: 3/4 ̋ BSPT
5: 1 ̋ BSPT
6: 1-1/2 ̋ BSPT
8: 1-1/2 ̋ sanitary clamp
9: 2 ̋ sanitary clamp
OPTIONS
M20: M20 conduit connection
with gland
-WCLS2 1 1 R K 1 -Ø19 -M20
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
4-3/16
[106.36]
Ø3/8
[Ø9.53]
4-5/32
[105.57]
3-19/32
[91.28]
4-1/8
[104.78]
2-19/64
[58.34]
22-21/64
[567.14] 19
[482.60]
PROTECTIVE
EARTH
GROUND SCREW NC NO C
L2
NO NC
L1
C